Team Placings

NAME
Kyle Knopik
John Wetovick
Isaak Norman
James Wetovick
Spencer Wentworth
Madalynn Welsh
Michelle Falkenstine
Anthony Olson
Austin Branch
Bailey McLaughlin
Madison Branek
Olivia Gottula
Davi Rodriguez
Josh Jones
Teagan Bogle
Nate Palm
Kynlee Uher
Brevin Damrow
Nichole Vodraska
Lucas Weise
Hannah Murray
Shyann Rolenc
Erica Stephenson
Russell Raymond
Seth Brewer
Tyler Uhri
Gwen Olberding
Keldon Campbell
Linden Biskup
Delaney Seyler
Addison Neal
Tori Tischner
Traeton Harimon
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SCHOOL
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Palmyra
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Falls City
Alma
Alma
Alma
Alma
BAYARD

ID

281
282
283
284
111
112
113
114
221
222
223
224
251
252
253
254
231
232
233
234

71

72

73

74
241
242
243
244
131
132
133
134
261

FIELD-1
69
52
91
61
57
67
70
52
57
69
61
69
70
61
70
70
45
32
61
70
75
61
52
52
69
61
70
52
92
66
41
41
48

FIELD-2
92
100
34
91
92
33
84
25
33
41
100
68
33
47
32
91
31
25
86
86
42
33
100
33
33
24
84
32
83
74
17
41
70

FIELD-3
44
100
61
82
79
100
84
82
73
68
91
100
82
82
68
74
58
66
91
52
83
82
58
100
92
78
69
65
77
77
48
71
77

FIELD-4
74
84
51
82
82
91
85
91
77
82
82
74
83
82
82
82
83
91
91
76
83
82
67
83
82
82
74
76
75
61
56
59
72

TOTAL
279
336
237
316
310
291
323
250
240
260
334
311
268
272
252
317
217
214
329
284
283
258
277
268
276
245
297
225
327
278
162
212
267

TEAM
931
931
931
931
924
924
924
924
905
905
905
905
857
857
857
857
830
830
830
830
828
828
828
828
818
818
818
818
817
817
817
817
801

Rank

10/24/2019

Ribbon
1 PURPLE

BLUE

WHITE

PINK
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Team Placings

Garret Hopkins
Kodie Harimon
Laura Albro
Luke Mathiesen
Jackson O'Brien
Hank Frost
Gabe Gaskill
Braden Jurgens
Colby Homolka
Adam Kotas
Sawyer Kunc
Eathan Gabriel
Amber Staab
Tye Bruha

Sam Lech
Rachel Rust
Madisen Brown
Lydia Dose
Christian Eckhardt
Laurie Tomka
Aaron McClellan
Isaac Thompson
Ben Robinson
Nolan Eickhoff
Carly Donoghue
Alexis Keib
Ashley Kroese
Colby Heller
Kaleb Meyer
Andrew Borgelt
Spencer Batenhorst
Sam Aden
Heath Keiser
Ryan Brown
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BAYARD

BAYARD

BAYARD

Blair

Blair

Blair

Blair

Wilber-Clatonia
Wilber-Clatonia
Wilber-Clatonia
Wilber-Clatonia

Ord

Ord

Ord

Ord

Hampton

Hampton

Hampton

Hampton

The Career Academy
The Career Academy
The Career Academy
The Career Academy
Milford

Milford

Milford

Milford
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Gothenburg
Gothenburg
Gothenburg

262
263
264
81
82
83
84
31
32
33
34
291
292
293
294
181
182
183
184
21
22
23
24
41
42
43
44
101
102
103
104
141
142
143

71
57
57
70
52
61
44
49
61
61
69
50
67
61
66
32
49
52
48
78
52
52
52
52
72
65
69
61
91
61
49
88
70
52

25
67
41
42
24
26
75
17
24
33
41
78
74
42
34
17
50
24
24
42
33
33
42
33
69
25
24
41
42
26
42
34
41
34

70
67
65
78
74
100
68
66
92
83
91
79
52
36
58
91
78
84
69
68
100
60
62
60
52
60
83
60
69
82
74
58
91
66

91
86
67
70
82
82
82
74
78
100
55
69
67
77
77
100
100
91
100
77
86
77
74
76
82
67
91
67
77
82
67
69
82
59

257
277
230
260
232
269
269
206
255
277
256
276
260
216
235
240
277
251
241
265
271
222
230
221
275
217
267
229
279
251
232
249
284
211

801
801
801
798
798
798
798
788
788
788
788
771
771
771
771
769
769
769
769
766
766
766
766
763
763
763
763
762
762
762
762
760
760
760
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Team Placings

Landon Platter
Trenton Buescher
Coltin Hansen
Jayden Isernhagen
Gavin Nash

Blake Stanley
Ellie Hula

Mallory Hughes
Aleyna Cuttlers
Brianna Wilshusen
Lindsi Hughes
Dylan Soule
Brooke Bannister
Eli Swanson

Tyler Badertscher
Maddie Moore
Kade Komenda
Grace Hogeland
Mandy Schoen
Kara Krejdl
Makayla Schoen
Tyler Lewis
Mason Hiebner
Aaron Goertzen
Alex Goertzen
Landon Cuba
Jacob Cazarnick
Hannah Yrkoski
Hannah Urban
Liberty Baker
Jessica Krueger

Charles Schmedding
Jonathan Schmedding

Evie Schlickbernd
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Gothenburg
Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

High Plains
High Plains
High Plains
High Plains
Holdrege
Holdrege
Holdrege
Holdrege
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Southern Valley
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland

Twin River
Twin River
Twin River
Twin River
Pender

Pender

Pender

Pender

WEST POINT

144
161
162
163
164

11

12

13

14
201
202
203
204
121
122
123
124
151
152
153
154
171
172
173
174
301
302
303
304

61

62

63

64

51

52
52
52
52
61
32
56
58
61
52
60
61
52
52
44
57
52
57
57
48
49
60
32
52
70
76
58
40
60
60
60
61
60
69

25
17
16
42
25
16
24
32
42
42
16
64
41
42
76
42
62
33
25
42
30
33
24
33
17
26
74
32
25
34
24
17
74
24

83
75
100
91
68
44
78
67
100
75
52
53
66
58
60
65
75
52
65
78
88
69
91
91
53
36
45
70
92
36
69
68
68
68

67
86
91
83
44
69
60
86
91
91
69
82
76
74
54
82
82
91
91
82
82
91
82
74
91
67
82
51
82
67
61
82
75
82

227
230
259
268
198
161
218
243
294
260
197
260
235
226
234
246
271
233
238
250
249
253
229
250
231
205
259
193
259
197
214
228
277
243

760
757
757
757
757
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
751
751
751
751
737
737
737
737
734
734
734
734
723
723
723
723
719
719
719
719
716
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Team Placings

Paige Rolf

Emmie Dvorak
Aspen Lund
Brenton Abbott
Blake Miller
Alyson Holt
Megan Ernest

lan Osler

Taylor Lautenschlager
Grant Turner
Brady Harrenstein
Jayden Simmons
Payton Christiancy
Kiki Mikklesen
Todd Keifer
Kaitlyn Heinke
Rebekka Jay
Katelyn Smith
Kaylee Windhusen
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WEST POINT
WEST POINT
WEST POINT
LEYTON

LEYTON

LEYTON

LEYTON
Doniphan-Trumbull
Doniphan-Trumbull
Doniphan-Trumbull
Doniphan-Trumbull
Superior

Superior

Superior

Superior

Logan View

Logan View

Logan View

Logan View

52
53
54
271
272
273
274
211
212
213
214
191
192
193
194
91
92
93
94

52
61
60
53
55
40
49
61
32
28
48
44
38
44
70
52
52
68
50

33
42
91
42
23
32
33
42
17
17
26
24
33
25
26
30
16
33
25

74
61
37
73
40
78
71
83
83
74
64
60
77
68
84
61
66
78
61

60
59
62
68
82
82
86
82
82
58
76
62
31
78
72
68
59
61
61

219
223
250
236
200
232
239
268
214
177
214
190
179
215
252
211
193
240
197

716
716
716
707
707
707
707
696
696
696
696
657
657
657
657
648
648
648
648
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